
RESULTS
TRA Womens Pro - Over 30

Adult Gymnastics British Championships 2019

Lilleshall National Sports Centre

3rd - 4th August 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib
NOC
Code

Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rank Total

E
Score

Age
Bonus

HD
Score

GBRJONES Sarah93 26.5000.0 0.01

Southampton Trampoline 7.0 0.0 33.400

60.300

17.000

17.100 0.49.400

9.400

GBRCOLEMAN Jaclyn91 26.1000.0 0.02

Kirklees Rebound Tramp 5.8 0.0 31.100

57.600

15.800

16.400 0.49.700

9.500

GBRMALLINSON Deborah96 25.1000.0 0.03

Kirklees Rebound Tramp 5.2 0.0 31.100

56.800

16.400

16.100 0.69.000

9.500

GBRMORRIS Leila97 25.7000.0 0.04

Trafford Trampoline Club 4.0 0.0 29.700

55.800

15.800

15.900 0.49.800

9.900

GBRLURCOCK Victoria95 24.6000.0 0.05

Jumpers Trampoline Club 2.9 0.0 28.400

53.500

15.600

15.000 0.59.600

9.900

GBRPATTERSON Bronagh65 25.0000.0 0.06
City of Lancaster Gymnastics
& Trampolining Club

3.6 0.0 28.200

53.400

15.300

15.500 0.29.500

9.300

GBRWILKINSON Helen99 25.0000.0 0.07

Kirklees Rebound Tramp 4.5 0.0 27.800

52.900

13.400

15.300 0.19.700

9.900

GBRHARWOOD Faye92 24.2000.0 0.08

Trafford Trampoline Club 2.6 0.0 27.600

52.100

15.200

14.500 0.39.700

9.800

GBRSTOLWORTHY Katharine98 24.4000.0 0.09

Kirklees Rebound Tramp 3.5 0.0 26.300

50.800

13.400

14.700 0.19.700

9.400

GBRKENT Esther94 5.2000.0 0.010

Sheffield Trampoline

5.8003.200 0.62.000

 1Produced: Sun, 4 Aug 2019 16:59:43 BST Page 1 of


